Uitslag 41 Morlincourt/Noyon P.V.Tilburg    29-08-2015    Natour Jong

Lossing: 09:15:00   Wind: oostelijk   Aantal duiven: 87   Aantal deelnemers: 11

 Prs  Vlg Naam                 Mee Get  Afstand    Ringnr   Zuiver Snelheid Punten 

   1    2 MARTENS F.            20   5  264,792 5-1832617 12:48:55 1237,827 425,00 

   2    4 MARTENS F.            20  10    2/9   5-1831532 12:50:19 1229,778 411,90 

   3    7 AKKERMANS P.           8   7  265,839 5-1832383 12:52:29 1222,344 398,81 

   4    6 MARTENS F.            20   1     3    5-1833427 12:52:18 1218,554 385,71 

   5   14 BEERS A. VAN           7   6  270,005 5-1832944 12:57:01 1216,146 372,62 

   6   11 MARTENS F.            20   4     4    5-1833407 12:53:16 1213,157 359,52 

   7    9 AKKERMANS P.           8   5    2/5   5-1832374 12:54:35 1210,654 346,43 

   8      PEETERS F.A.           6   1  264,333 5-2206287 12:55:54 1196,618 333,33 

   9   10 AKKERMANS P.           8   3     3    5-1832390 12:58:50 1187,667 320,24 

  10   12 AKKERMANS P.           8   1     4    5-1832378 13:00:27 1179,150 307,14 

  11   13 MARTENS F.            20  11     5    5-1833423 13:00:14 1175,633 294,05 

  12      AKKERMANS P.           8   2     5    5-1832396 13:01:21 1174,462 280,95 

  13   17 MARTENS F.            20  18     6    5-1833410 13:00:40 1173,375 267,86 

  14   19 BEERS A. VAN           7   1    2/3   5-1832954 13:05:07 1173,338 254,76 

  15      JANSEN W.              6   1  266,338 5-2183175 13:02:35 1170,289 241,67 

  16   18 SCHOONUS W.            9   2  265,014 5-1833701 13:01:56 1167,801 228,57 

  17   21 MARTENS F.            20  17     7    5-1833434 13:02:03 1166,227 215,48 

  18      SCHOONUS W.            9   4    2/2   5-1833710 13:03:30 1159,794 202,38 

  19      BEERS A. VAN           7   3     3    5-1832969 13:08:43 1155,265 189,29 

  20      STABEL J.              6   5  265,018 5-3527868 13:05:03 1152,000 176,19 

  21   22 MARTENS F.            20  12     8    5-1833416 13:07:48 1137,422 163,10 

  22      MARTENS F.            20   3     9    5-1833442 13:08:05 1136,039 150,00 

Serie 2

2021.1538 STABEL J.            €   1,50  :  1152,000 = 1152,000 +    0,000

Serie 3

2021.1538 STABEL J.            €   1,00  :  1152,000 = 1152,000 +    0,000 +    0,000

TOTAALSTAAT

 POT DOB BUF   G HwH SPR KRU S 2 S 3 S 4  HP

   0   0   0  13   0   0   0   3   2   0   0

	PV TILBURG
	GOKPOULE
	SUBTOTAAL
	TOTAAL
	UITKERING
	 
	PRIJS

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	NATOUR JONG
	
	
	
	
	

	29-8-2015
	MORLINCOURT
	 €                 1,30 
	 €                 1,30 
	 
	F. MARTENS
	22

	5-9-2015
	CREIL
	 
	 €                 1,30 
	 
	 
	25

	12-9-2015
	MORLINCOURT
	 
	 €                 1,30 
	 
	 
	25

	19-9-2015
	CREIL
	 
	 €                 1,30 
	 
	 
	25


	Kampioenschap
	Aangewezen (1 vl.)
	P.V.Tilburg - Natour

	Pos
	NPO nr
	Naam
	Prijzen
	Punten

	1
	20213270
	MARTENS F.
	2
	810,71

	2
	20211953
	AKKERMANS P.
	2
	666,67

	3
	20210150
	BEERS A. VAN
	2
	444,05


	Kampioenschap
	Onaangewezen (1 vl.)
	P.V.Tilburg - Natour

	Pos
	NPO nr
	Naam
	Prijzen
	Punten

	1
	20213270
	MARTENS F.
	3
	1222,61

	2
	20211953
	AKKERMANS P.
	3
	1065,48

	3
	20210150
	BEERS A. VAN
	3
	816,67


